	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details						
File #:	0524	4-17	Version:	1	Name:	Central Bank & Trust Co Don Purchase of Narcan	ated Funds for
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/3/2	2017			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	6/15	/2017			Final action	: 6/15/2017	
Enactment date:	6/15	/2017			Enactment	<b>#:</b> R-330-2017	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to accept a donation from Central Bank & Trust Co. of \$25,000, for use at the Div. of Police for the purchase of Narcan, at no cost to the Urban County Government. [Div. of Police, Barnard]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Cover Memo - Central Bank & Trust Co Donated Funds for Purchase of Narcan, 2. Donation Letter - Central Bank & Trust Co, 3. 00574128.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 330-2017.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
6/15/2017	1	Urban C	ounty Coun	cil		Approved	Pass
5/25/2017	1	Urban C	ounty Coun	cil		Received First Reading	
5/16/2017	1	Urban C Session	ounty Coun	cil W	ork	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass